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Direction
Whitesands — Bus Station

83 stops

Open route schedule

Whitesands

Buccleuch Street

Academy Street

Woodbank

Edinburgh Road

Edinburgh Road

Edinburgh Road

Bloomfield

Garden Centre

Edinburgh Rd

Gates Factory

Lochthorn Medical Centre

Lochthorn

Hall

The Cross

Shieldhill road end

Bridgend

Ae Inn

Barony College

opp Shelter

Village

Route schedule
Whitesands — Bus Station

Monday 05:30-13:11

Tuesday 05:30-13:11

Wednesday 05:30-13:11

Thursday 05:30-13:11

Friday 05:30-13:11

Saturday 05:30-13:11

Sunday 05:30-13:11

Route info

Direction: Whitesands

Stops: 83

Trip Duration: 2 hour 53 min
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Greystonerigg

Tathhill Rd End

Cleuchbrae Rd End

Primary School

Old Stables Inn

Golfhill Drive

Esso Garage

High Street

Esso Garage

Golfhill Drive

Bellstane Avenue

Carlisle Rd

Hunters Court

Abington Service Area

Howgate Road

Emahroo

Memorial

Moss Side Crescent

Gasworks Road

John Street

Broughton Road

Leafield Road

Candymill Road

Hillside Gardens

Dunsyre Junction

Town Hall

Old Creamery Bus Shelter

Gordon Arms Hotel

Lynehurst Carlops Road



Allan Ramsey Sq

Ninemileburn

Eastside Farm

Hopelands Road

Flotterstone Inn

Easter Howgate Farm

Fulford House

Boghall Farm

Snowsports Centre

Golf Club

Swanston Drive

Swanston Avenue

Fairmilehead Crossroads

Caiystane Crescent

Buckstone Road

Pentland View

Comiston Rise

Comiston Springs Avenue

Riselaw Road

Braid Hills Hotel

Morningside Station

Springvalley Gardens

Holy Corner

Whitehouse Loan

Leven Street

Home Street

Bread Street

Usher Hall



Lothian Road

Princes Street (west)

Princes Street (Scott Mon.)

Leith Street

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — Whitesands

80 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Princes Street (Scott Mon.)

Princes Street (west)

Lothian Road

Usher Hall

Bread Street

Home Street

Leven Street

Whitehouse Loan

Holy Corner

Springvalley Gardens

Morningside Station

Braid Hills Hotel

Riselaw Road

Comiston Springs Avenue

Comiston Rise

Pentland View

Buckstone Road

Caiystane Crescent

Fairmilehead Crossroads

Swanston Avenue

Swanston Drive

Snowsports Centre

Boghall Farm

Fulford House

Route schedule
Bus Station — Whitesands

Monday 09:25-13:20

Tuesday 09:25-13:20

Wednesday 09:25-13:20

Thursday 09:25-13:20

Friday 09:25-13:20

Saturday 09:25-13:20

Sunday 09:25-13:20

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 80

Trip Duration: 2 hour 53 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-101A-4130106924-3111466784


Easter Howgate Farm

Flotterstone Inn

Hopelands Road

Eastside Farm

Ninemileburn

Allan Ramsey Sq

Cedar Cottage

Gordon Arms Hotel

Old Creamery Bus Shelter

Roselea

Dunsyre Junction

Hillside Gardens

Candymill Road

Leafield Road

Cross Road

John Street

Gasworks Road

Moss Side Crescent

Memorial

Emahroo

Howgate Road

Abington Service Area

Colebrooke Terrace

Carlisle Road

Bellstane Avenue

Golfhill Drive

Esso Garage

High Street



Esso Garage

Golfhill Drive

Old Stables Inn

Primary School

Cleuchbrae Rd End

Tathhill Rd End

Greystonerigg

Village

Shelter

Barony College

Ae Inn

Bridgend

Shieldhill road end

The Cross

Hall

Lochthorn

Gates Factory

Kirkton Terrace

Garden Centre

Bloomfield

Edinburgh Road

Edinburgh Road

Edinburgh Road

Woodbank

Academy Street

Buccleuch Street

Whitesands



101A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Edinburgh

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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